FARRWOOD GREEN CONDO.

Balance Sheet
As of 02/28/21

ASSETS

CURRENT ASSETS
CASH
10100-001 Operating/Enterprise Bank $ 21,934.381

Total Cash $ 21,934.381
LOAN & RESERVE ACCOUNTS
MM=MONEY MARKET, CD=CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT
11241-002 Loan MM/Avidia $ 32,969.12
11242-002 Reserves MM/Avidia .18% 64,809.30
11220-002 Reserves Svgs/TD Bank/.05% 20,335.31
11243-002 Avidia CD:6/1/22, 0.4% 62,761.51
11250-002 Reserves MM:Enterprise/.75% 22,187.77
11257-002 Hvrhll Bk:CD36m012/30/22:1.25% 51,593.61
11265-002 3MO CD-4/13/21:1FS/.5% 45,171.98
11266-002 15MO CD-4/13/21-1FS/2.05% 58,851.31
11267-002 30MO CD-4/13/23-IFS/2.5% 67,068.84

Total Loan & Rsv Accts $ 425,748.75
PREPAID EXPENSES

Total Prepaid Expenses $ .00

TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES

23100-001 Prepaid Res/Assmnts

25200-002 Note Payable/Avidia
TOTAL LIABILITIES

MEMBERS' EQUITY
32000-001 Operating Fund
34000-002 Reserve Fund
Current Year Net Income (Loss)
TOTAL MEMBERS' EQUITY

TOTAL LIAB & EQUITY

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

$

$

8,235.98
284,162.42

(89.11)
67,244.71
88,129.56

$ 447,683.56

$ 447,683.56

$ 292,398.40

$ 155,285.16

$ 447,683.56

Page: 1



