FARRWOOD GREEN CONDO. II

Balance Sheet As of 02/28/21

			ASSETS					
CURRENT A	SSETS							
CASH								
10100-001	Operating/Enterprise Bank	\$	21,934.81					
	Total Cash			\$	21	,934.81		
LOAN & RESERVE ACCOUNTS								
MM=MONE	MARKET, CD=CERTIFICATE OF DEPOSIT							
11241-002	Loan MM/Avidia	\$	32,969.12					
11242-002	Reserves MM/Avidia .18%		64,809.30					
11220-002	Reserves Svgs/TD Bank/.05%		20,335.31					
11243-002	Avidia CD:6/1/22, 0.4%		62,761.51					
11250-002	Reserves MM:Enterprise/.75%		22,187.77					
11257-002	Hvrhll Bk:CD36mo12/30/22:1.25%		51,593.61					
11265-002	3MO CD-4/13/21:IFS/.5%		45,171.98					
11266-002	15MO CD-4/13/21-IFS/2.05%		58,851.31					
11267-002	30MO CD-4/13/23-IFS/2.5%		67,068.84					
	Total Loan & Rsv Accts			\$	425	,748.75		
PREPAID EXPENSES								
	Total Prepaid Expenses				\$.00		
	TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS						\$	447,683.56
	TOTAL ASSETS						\$	447,683.56
							=====	=======
		LIABILITIES & EQUITY						
LIABILITIES								
23100-001	Prepaid Res/Assmnts	\$	8,235.98					
25200-002	Note Payable/Avidia		284,162.42					
	TOTAL LIABILITIES						\$	292,398.40
MEMBERS'	EQUITY							
32000-001	Operating Fund	\$	(89.11)					
34000-002	Reserve Fund		67,244.71					
	Current Year Net Income (Loss)		88,129.56					
	TOTAL MEMBERS' EQUITY						\$	155,285.16
	TOTAL LIAB & EQUITY						\$	447,683.56
							=====	